Transition Plan for Removal/Replacement of Sponsor Representative: Turtle Mountain Community College

In the event that TMCC's current Sponsor Representative is leaves the organization or is unable to continue in the capacity of the Sponsor Rep, our Secondary Sponsor Representative will assume this role. If both the Sponsor Rep and Secondary Sponsor Rep are unable to assume these duties, our organization will begin the immediate process of preparing designated individual to become the Sponsor Representative.

> Sponsor Representative: Katrina Delorme

Secondary Sponsor Representative: Richard Jay

Updated: Aug. 15, 2022